Position

Vice President, Madera and

Oakhurst Centers

Accountant Auditor

Administrative Assistant

Office Assistant I

Adjunct Instructor Lab

Coordinator

Department Secretary - PPT

Adjunct Instructor Lab

Orientation Academic

Instructional Student Aide I

Department Secretary - Ppt

Instructional Student Aide I

Other Positions Held

Accounting Technician
Il

Adjunct Instructor Lab,
Adjunct Instructor Lec,
Substitute Lab,
Substitute Lec

Instructional Student
Aide |V, Instructional
Student Aide IV

Adjunct Instructor Lab,
Adjunct Instructor Lec,
Adjunct Instructor Lec

Adjunct Instructor Lab
Instructional Student

Aide Il

Instructional Student
Aide |

Community College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

Department

Madera Community
College Ctr - Office of
the Vice President

Madera Community
College Ctr - Office of
the Vice President

Madera Community
College Ctr - Office of
the Vice President

Madera Community
College Ctr - Office of
the Vice President

Madera Community
College Ctr - Office of
the Vice President

Madera Community
College Ctr - Office of
the Vice President

Madera Community
College Ctr - Office of
the Vice President

Madera Community
College Ctr - Office of
the Vice President

Madera Community
College Ctr - Office of
the Vice President

Madera Community
College Ctr - Office of
the Vice President

Madera Community
College Ctr - Office of
the Vice President

Madera Community
College Ctr - Office of
the Vice President

Total Wages

$166,087

$80,731

$61,001

$52,036

$15.386

$13,994

$8,273

$8,222

$7,698

$5,201

$5,071

$2,760

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$39,084

$26,209

$23,746

$22,272

$0

$448

$248

$1,118

$1,128

$0

$162

$0



Instructional Student Aide |

Instructional Student Aide I

Instructional Student Aide I

Instructional Student Aide I

Instructional Student Aide 11l

Instructional Student
Aide lll

Instructional Student
Aide |

Instructional Student
Aide |

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

Madera Community
College Ctr - Office of
the Vice President

Madera Community
College Ctr - Office of
the Vice President

Madera Community
College Ctr - Office of
the Vice President

Madera Community
College Ctr - Office of
the Vice President

Madera Community
College Ctr - Office of
the Vice President

$2,327

$2,295

$1,854

$1,102

$102

$0

$73

$0

$0

$0



