Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Vice President, Madera and Oakhurst Centers		State Center Community College District	Madera Community College Ctr - Office of the Vice President	\$166,087	\$39,084
Accountant Auditor	Accounting Technician	State Center Community College District	Madera Community College Ctr - Office of the Vice President	\$80,731	\$26,209
Administrative Assistant		State Center Community College District	Madera Community College Ctr - Office of the Vice President	\$61,001	\$23,746
Office Assistant III		State Center Community College District	Madera Community College Ctr - Office of the Vice President	\$52,036	\$22,272
Adjunct Instructor Lab	Adjunct Instructor Lab, Adjunct Instructor Lec, Substitute Lab, Substitute Lec	State Center Community College District	Madera Community College Ctr - Office of the Vice President	\$15,386	\$0
Coordinator	Instructional Student Aide IV, Instructional Student Aide IV	State Center Community College District	Madera Community College Ctr - Office of the Vice President	\$13,994	\$448
Department Secretary - PPT		State Center Community College District	Madera Community College Ctr - Office of the Vice President	\$8,273	\$248
Adjunct Instructor Lab	Adjunct Instructor Lab, Adjunct Instructor Lec, Adjunct Instructor Lec	State Center Community College District	Madera Community College Ctr - Office of the Vice President	\$8,222	\$1,118
Orientation Academic	Adjunct Instructor Lab	State Center Community College District	Madera Community College Ctr - Office of the Vice President	\$7,698	\$1,128
Instructional Student Aide III	Instructional Student Aide II	State Center Community College District	Madera Community College Ctr - Office of the Vice President	\$5,201	\$0
Department Secretary - Ppt		State Center Community College District	Madera Community College Ctr - Office of the Vice President	\$5,071	\$162
Instructional Student Aide II	Instructional Student Aide I	State Center Community College District	Madera Community College Ctr - Office of the Vice President	\$2,760	\$0

Instructional Student Aide I		State Center Community College District	Madera Community College Ctr - Office of the Vice President	\$2,327	\$0
Instructional Student Aide II	Instructional Student Aide III	State Center Community College District	Madera Community College Ctr - Office of the Vice President	\$2,295	\$73
Instructional Student Aide II	Instructional Student Aide I	State Center Community College District	Madera Community College Ctr - Office of the Vice President	\$1,854	\$0
Instructional Student Aide II	Instructional Student Aide I	State Center Community College District	Madera Community College Ctr - Office of the Vice President	\$1,102	\$0
Instructional Student Aide III		State Center Community College District	Madera Community College Ctr - Office of the Vice President	\$102	\$0